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ROK GROUP LIMITED

Director Information

Title

Name ROK GROUP LIMITED
Postcode

Date of birth

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HERALDIC SERVICE RECORDS LTD
RED MOBILE LIMITED

RETRO BARN MOTORS LIMITED
BOOKS THAT ROK LIMITED
MOBRICK MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

OVAL INTERNATIONAL
DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

ROK MOBILE NETWORKS LIMITED
RACONTEUR PICTURES LIMITED
ROK WATER INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

MANSERVE LIMITED

ROK SOLID LIMITED

ROK PARK LIMITED

ROK CITIES LIMITED

ROK EVENTS LIMITED

ROK PAYMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
REAL IRISH WHISKEY LIMITED
ROKIT STARS LIMITED

ROK DIGITAL MEDIA LIMITED

ROK SECURITY INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

ROKIT BRANDS LIMITED

ROK PROPERTIES LIMITED

ROK RECORDS LIMITED

ROK CALL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

12145136
08810179
11183479
07450640
07771077

06935387

07502215
06753095
06800058

05120357
07153756
07119460
08183023
07417318
08134487
08448827
07519721
08072482
07119675

07096420
04010770
05364575
07040437

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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911059629
911059629
British

App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
08/08/2019 09/03/2022 Director
18/05/2018 Director
02/02/2018 23/11/2022 Director
24/11/2017 Director
09/08/2016 Director
16/06/2015 Director
23/09/2013 Director
23/09/2013 10/11/2020 Director
23/09/2013 08/09/2014 Director
23/09/2013 Director
23/09/2013 08/09/2014 Director
23/09/2013 Director
23/09/2013 Director
23/09/2013 Director
23/09/2013 Director
23/09/2013 17/03/2014 Director
23/09/2013 17/07/2014 Director
23/09/2013 Director
23/09/2013 Director
23/09/2013 08/09/2014 Director
23/09/2013 08/09/2014 Director
23/09/2013 Director
23/09/2013 Director
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ROKARD LIMITED 06862061 Company is dissolved 23/09/2013 Director
ROK SECURITY RESOURCES 07661567 Company is dissolved 23/09/2013 08/09/2014 Director
LIMITED
ROK HARD VODKA LIMITED 08682351 Company is dissolved 23/09/2013 Director
BRANDWICH LIMITED 06748071 Active - Accounts Filed 23/09/2013 08/09/2014 Director
ROKIT GROUP INTERNATIONAL 06076787 Active - Accounts Filed 23/09/2013 10/11/2020 Director
LIMITED
ROKIT BIKES INTERNATIONAL 04302661 Active - Accounts Filed 23/09/2013 08/09/2014 Director
LIMITED
ROK ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED 07475621 Company is dissolved 24/02/2011 Director
ROK & ROLL LIMITED 03883361 Company is dissolved 21/11/2005 18/06/2001 Director
ROK BRANDS LIMITED 03805021 Company is dissolved 01/07/2003 18/06/2001 Director
ROK MOBILE PROCESSING LIMITED 04010783 Company is dissolved 01/07/2003 18/06/2001 Director
ROK WOLVERHAMPTON LIMITED 03798749 Company is dissolved 01/07/2003 21/07/2006 Director
ROK STEADY LIMITED 04030188 Company is dissolved 01/07/2003 21/07/2006 Director
ROK ON LINE LIMITED 03727341 Company is dissolved 26/02/2002 27/09/2002 Director
ROK ASPINALL MOBILE LIMITED 04030094 Company is dissolved 27/11/2000 18/06/2001 Director
QUIDS IN CARD COMPANY LIMITED 04030083 Company is dissolved 27/11/2000 18/06/2001 Director
HARD CASH LIMITED 04030181 Company is dissolved 27/11/2000 18/06/2001 Director
CASH IT LIMITED 04010792 Company is dissolved 24/08/2000 18/06/2001 Director
ROK COMMUNICATIONS GROUP 04010777 Company is dissolved 24/08/2000 18/06/2001 Director
LIMITED
HEAD PHONES LIMITED 03798667 Company is dissolved 29/06/2000 18/06/2001 Director
CASH IN.COM LIMITED 03977589 Company is dissolved 29/06/2000 18/06/2001 Director
PAY CASH LIMITED 03977536 Company is dissolved 29/06/2000 18/06/2001 Director
BYE BUY LIMITED 03938887 Company is dissolved 29/06/2000 18/06/2001 Director
KASH IN.COM LIMITED 03977583 Company is dissolved 29/06/2000 18/06/2001 Director
THE INCREDIBLE CARD COMPANY 03938923 Company is dissolved 29/06/2000 18/06/2001 Director
LIMITED
COVERED 4 IT LIMITED 03977575 Company is dissolved 29/06/2000 18/06/2001 Director
PLASTIC CASH LIMITED 03977513 Company is dissolved 29/06/2000 18/06/2001 Director
KASH IN.KOM LIMITED 03977592 Company is dissolved 29/06/2000 18/06/2001 Director
PRE-PAY SOLUTIONS LIMITED 03890855 Company is dissolved 23/03/2000 03/11/2002 Director
Y Q LIMITED 03890865 Company is dissolved 06/03/2000 18/06/2001 Director
ROK ON LINE LIMITED 03727341 Company is dissolved 23/02/2000 21/03/2001 Company
Secretary
ROK LOGISTICS LIMITED 03853703 Company is dissolved 30/09/1999 18/06/2001 Director
ROK STEADY LIMITED 03739641 Company is dissolved 29/03/1999 Director
ROK STEADY LIMITED 03739641 Company is dissolved 29/03/1999 01/06/1999 Company
Secretary
ROK FONES LIMITED 03693559 Company is dissolved 11/01/1999 17/03/2000 Director
KINGSWOOD COLLECTION LIMITED 03689196 Company is dissolved 05/01/1999 17/03/2000 Director

N/A* - no information available
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ROK GROUP LIMITED

ROK HOME LIMITED
ROK ON LIMITED
ROK MGT LIMITED
ROK ALL LIMITED
ROK ALL LIMITED

PRE-PAY SOLUTIONS (MOBILE)
LIMITED

PRE-PAY SOLUTIONS (MOBILE)
LIMITED

THE BIG RED PHONE COMPANY LTD
FOOTBALL ON LINE LIMITED

SPORT ON LINE LIMITED

SPORTS ON LINE LIMITED
THE BIG RED PHONE COMPANY LTD

N/A* - no information available

03689188

03689193

03689191

03688201

03688201

03676180

03676180

03670492

03670490

03670493

03670495
03670492

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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05/01/1999
05/01/1999
05/01/1999
23/12/1998
23/12/1998
30/11/1998
30/11/1998
19/11/1998
19/11/1998

19/11/1998

19/11/1998
19/11/1998

911059629

17/03/2000
17/03/2000
17/03/2000
17/03/2000
01/06/1999

Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

01/06/1999
21/03/2001
01/06/1999 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

Director
Director

01/06/1999

01/06/1999

21/09/1999



